Ergebnisse
Zurich - 2. Halbjahr 2015

Saison Liga
2. Halbjahr 2015 C2

Vorrunde

Runde Sp. Heim-Team

1 1 Eggbuhler's
2 Dartakus
3 K-11

2 4 Crazy Arrows Darters
5 Eggbuhl Fun
6 Public D'art

3 7 K-11
8 Eggbuhler's
9 Dartakus

4 10 Red Stone's

11 Public D'art
12 Crazy Arrows Darters

5 13 Eggbihl Fun
14 K-11
15 Dartakus

6 16 Public D'art
17 Crazy Arrows Darters
18 Eggbihler's

7 19 Public D'art
20 Dartakus
21 Red Stone's

Ruckrunde

8 22 Eggbihl Fun
23 Crazy Arrows Darters
24 Public D'art

9 25 Eggbihler's
26 Dartakus
27 Red Stone's

10 28 Eggbihl Fun
29 Public D'art
30 Red Stone's

11 31 Eggbuhl Fun
32 Dartakus
33 K-11
12 34 Crazy Arrows Darters

35 Red Stone's
36 Eggbihler's

13 37 Eggbuhl Fun
38 Red Stone's
39 K-11

14 40 Crazy Arrows Darters
41 K-11

42 Eggbunhler's

Klasse

Gast-Team

Eggbuhl Fun
Crazy Arrows Darters
Public D'art

Eggbuhler's
Dartakus
Red Stone's

Eggbiihl Fun
Public D'art
Red Stone's

Eggbihl Fun
Dartakus
K-11

Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's
Eggbuhler's

Eggbihl Fun
Red Stone's
K-11

Crazy Arrows Darters
K-11
Eggbuhler's

Eggbuhler's
Dartakus
K-11

Crazy Arrows Darters
Eggbuhl Fun
Public D'art

K-11
Eggbthler's
Dartakus

Red Stone's
Public D'art
Crazy Arrows Darters

Eggbuhl Fun
K-11
Dartakus

Public D'art
Crazy Arrows Darters
Eggbuhler's

Public D'art
Dartakus
Red Stone's

Punkte

wWow wWow

wwo OoOr Ww

woo oo w

wWww [cNoNe] oOww oOwo

woo [eNeN]

o wo

R OR

O ww wwo oo w Wk o O wo

O ww wwo [eoNeoNe] www w oo wWwow

= Wwo
R OW

Wk

[EEY

Einzelwertung

X

Spiele

12:6
7:11
18:0

9:9
0:18
9:9

18:0
7:11
10:8

16:2
9:9
4:14

6:12
16:2
10:8

15:3
7:11
3:15

4:14
5:13
10:8

6:12
11:7
3:15

10:8
12:6

- 18
111
013

Ua~NO

7:11
7:11
17:1

5:13
18:0
9:9

18.05.2024 15:38

Saetze

29:15
21:24
36:5

22:23

17:30

24 :19
31:13
32:5

29:17
7:33
20:24

19:23
19:25
34:6

15:27
36:6
21:24

Seite: 1



