Ergebnisse

Zürich - 2. Halbjahr 2015

Saison		Liga	Klasse	Einzelwertung		
2. Halbjahr 2015		C 2	C	X		
Vorrunde						
Runde	Sp.	Heim-Team	Gast-Team	Punkte	Spiele	Saetze
1	1	Eggbühler's	Eggbühl Fun	3:0	12 : 6	29 : 15
	2	Dartakus	Crazy Arrows Darters	0:3	7 : 11	21 : 24
	3	K - 11	Public D'art	3:0	18 : 0	36 : 5
2	4	Crazy Arrows Darters	Eggbühler's	1:1	9:9	22 : 23
	5	Eggbühl Fun	Dartakus	0:3	0:18	6 : 36
	6	Public D'art	Red Stone's	1:1	9:9	25 : 22
3	7	K - 11	Eggbühl Fun	3:0	18:0	36 : 1
	8	Eggbühler's	Public D'art	0:3	7:11	20 : 25
	9	Dartakus	Red Stone's	3:0	10:8	23 : 22
4	10	Red Stone's	Eggbühl Fun	3:0	16 : 2	34 : 12
	11	Public D'art	Dartakus	1:1	9 : 9	22 : 24
	12	Crazy Arrows Darters	K - 11	0:3	4 : 14	11 : 30
5	13	Eggbühl Fun	Crazy Arrows Darters	0:3	6 : 12	16 : 27
	14	K - 11	Red Stone's	3:0	16 : 2	33 : 6
	15	Dartakus	Eggbühler's	3:0	10 : 8	22 : 21
6	16	Public D'art	Eggbühl Fun	3:0	15 : 3	31 : 14
	17	Crazy Arrows Darters	Red Stone's	0:3	7 : 11	20 : 27
	18	Eggbühler's	K - 11	0:3	3 : 15	9 : 32
7	19	Public D'art	Crazy Arrows Darters	0:3	4 : 14	12 : 28
	20	Dartakus	K - 11	0:3	5 : 13	15 : 30
	21	Red Stone's	Eggbühler's	3:0	10 : 8	21 : 21
Rückrunde						
8	22	Eggbühl Fun	Eggbühler's	0:3	6 : 12	16 : 26
	23	Crazy Arrows Darters	Dartakus	3:0	11 : 7	25 : 17
	24	Public D'art	K - 11	0:3	3 : 15	11 : 32
9	25	Eggbühler's	Crazy Arrows Darters	3:0	10 : 8	23 : 21
	26	Dartakus	Eggbühl Fun	3:0	12 : 6	26 : 16
	27	Red Stone's	Public D'art	0:3	8 : 10	24 : 23
10	28	Eggbühl Fun	K - 11	0:3	0 : 18	1 : 36
	29	Public D'art	Eggbühler's	0:3	7 : 11	17 : 24
	30	Red Stone's	Dartakus	0:3	5 : 13	17 : 30
11	31	Eggbühl Fun	Red Stone's	3:0	10 : 8	24 : 19
	32	Dartakus	Public D'art	3:0	15 : 3	31 : 13
	33	K - 11	Crazy Arrows Darters	3:0	16 : 2	32 : 5
12	34	Crazy Arrows Darters	Eggbühl Fun	3:0	12:6	29 : 17
	35	Red Stone's	K - 11	0:3	2:16	7 : 33
	36	Eggbühler's	Dartakus	0:3	8:10	20 : 24
13	37	Eggbühl Fun	Public D'art	0:3	7:11	19 : 23
	38	Red Stone's	Crazy Arrows Darters	0:3	7:11	19 : 25
	39	K - 11	Eggbühler's	3:0	17:1	34 : 6
14	40	Crazy Arrows Darters	Public D'art	0:3	5 : 13	15 : 27
	41	K - 11	Dartakus	3:0	18 : 0	36 : 6
	42	Eggbühler's	Red Stone's	1:1	9 : 9	21 : 24
					18.05.2024 15	:38 Seite: 1